CREWA dreme

Athlétisme Jogging Riwa For Fun

CADETTES

Lempereur Camille

2004

CHALLENGE CROSS 2017 - 2018 - Femmes

17

18

03-12-2017

Genval

5,6

Vinesse Carole

2004

16

25

11-11-2017

Braine

36,0

36,0
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CHALLENGE CROSS 2017 - 2018 - Femmes

Nom Année Place Participants
Joblin Marine 2002 19 35
2 14
15 30
1 9
12 46
13 25
Puygrenier Pauline 2002 7 9
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Date

05-11-2017
11-11-2017
26-11-2017
03-12-2017
21-01-2018
11-02-2018
03-12-2017

Mol
Braine
Rotselare
Genval
Hannut
Rotselare
Genval

Lieu Points

45,7
85,7
50,0
88,9
73,9
48,0
22,2

Total Total
Cross Pts

6 392,2
1 22,2

Total Pts
5 Cross

346,5
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CREWA dreme

Athlétisme Jogging Riwa For Fun

CHALLENGE CROSS 2017 - 2018 - Femmes

Broze Emma 22 11-11-2017 | Braine 63,6
14 18-11-2017 | Nivelles 78,6
7 13 03-12-2017 Genval 46,2 188,4 |
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Athlétisme Jogging Riwa For Fun

CHALLENGE CROSS 2017 - 2018 - Femmes

Godefridi Isabelle 1993 03-12-2017 Genval 16,7 16,7
Montoisy Louise 1993 4 03-12-2017 | Genval 33,3 1 33,3
Ortmans Florence 1983 6 13 03-12-2017 Genval 53,8 1 53,8
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MASTERS

Nom

Blaise Francoise
Bouttiau Jane
Brui Barbara

Champion Juliet

Semlali Zaina
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Année Place Participants

1968

1978

1976

1979

1969

CHALLENGE CROSS 2017 - 2018 - Femmes

13

22
13
13
22
14
13
20
5
29
18
23

Date

11-11-2017
03-12-2017
03-12-2017
11-11-2017
18-11-2017
03-12-2017
18-11-2017
03-12-2017
21-01-2018
05-11-2017
26-11-2017

Braine
Genval
Genval
Braine
Nivelles
Genval
Nivelles
Genval
Hannut
Mol
Rotselare

Lieu

Points

40,9
30,8
1,0
9,1
21,4
7,7
90,0
60,0
79,3
77,8
87,0

Total
Cross

=N

Total
Pts

71,7
1,0

38,2

229,3

164,7

Total Pts
5 Cross
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